
# Day Date Title Text Teacher

1 Sunday 08/23/15 Introduction: Background and Overview Eph., Phil, Phm, Col Mike

Wednesday 08/26/15

2 Sunday 08/30/15 Philippians 1… Andrew

Wednesday 09/02/15

3 Sunday 09/06/15 Philippians 2… Andrew

Wednesday 09/09/15

4 Sunday 09/13/15 Philippians 3… Andrew

Wednesday 09/16/15

5 Sunday 09/20/15 Philippians 4… Andrew

Wednesday 09/23/15

6 Sunday 09/27/15 Praise God for Spiritual Blessings in Christ Ephesians 1:1-14 Mike

Wednesday 09/30/15 Prayer: Understand Spiritual Blessings in Christ Ephesians 1:15-23 Mike

7 Sunday 10/04/15 Spiritual Blessings in Christ: Individual Ephesians 2:1-10 Mike

Wednesday 10/07/15 Spiritual Blessings in Christ: Communal Ephesians 2:11-22 Mike

8 Sunday 10/11/15 Paul's Stewardship Among the Gentiles Ephesians 3:1-13 Mike

Wednesday 10/14/15 Prayer: Experience Spiritual Blessings in Christ Ephesians 3:14-21 Mike

9 Sunday 10/18/15 Walk Worthy of Your Calling Ephesians 4:1-16 Mike

Wednesday 10/21/15 Walk Different Than the Gentiles Ephesians 4:17-32 Mike

10 Sunday 10/25/15 Walk in Love, Light and Wisdom Ephesians 5:1-21 Mike

Wednesday 10/28/15 Relationships: Subjection and Authority Ephesians 5:22-6:10 Mike

11 Sunday 11/01/15 Relationships: Subjection and Authority Ephesians 5:22-6:10 Mike

Wednesday 11/04/15 "Be Strong in the Lord!": Spiritual Warfare Ephesians 6:1-24 Mike

12 Sunday 11/08/15 Background of Slave and Master Philemon Alan

Wednesday 11/11/15 Power of Persuasion Philemon Alan

13 Sunday 11/15/15 Walking in the Truth of Christ Colossians 1:1-12 Alan

Wednesday 11/18/15 Christ in You Colossians 1:13-29 Alan

14 Sunday 11/22/15 Fullness in Christ Colossians 2:1-15 Alan

Wednesday 11/25/15 Beware of deceptive philosophy Colossians 2:16-23 Alan

15 Sunday 11/29/15 Christ is all you need Colossians 3:1-11 Alan

Wednesday 12/02/15 Christ's rule in His holy ones Colossians 3:12-17 Alan

16 Sunday 12/06/15 Christ's rule in Family Relationships Colossians 3:18-4:6 Alan

Wednesday 12/09/15 Servants of the Gospel Colossians 4:7-18 Alan

17 Sunday 12/13/15 Cushion / Review / Overview … ?

Wednesday 12/16/15

Paul's Prison Letters
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